Hyundai Amica 1.1 Atlantic 5dr | Jan 2008

LOW MILEAGES, GOOD CONDITION, EASY TO DRIVE AND
PARK

Hyundai Amica 2008

Low mileage, inside and out in excellent condition

MOT until November 4, 2025

New battery, electric front windows on both sides, radio replaced
with monitor that you can connect with Bluetooth, flash memory
and memory card and cable to use the map (old radio will be
given to the new owner)

Only 3 owners

This car has been well maintained and is completely safe and
without defects.

Easy to drive and park, suitable for new drivers

Vehicle Features

2 rear 3 point safety belts, 4 speakers, 13" steel wheels, 50/50
split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, ABS check/warning light, Airbag
warning light, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Audible lights on
warning, Body colour bumpers, Boot light, Central locking,
Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Door/boot open
warning light, Driver airbag, Electric front windows, Engine
immobiliser, Front/rear adjustable head restraints, Front
cupholders, Front door pockets, Front wipers with variable
intermittent facility, Full size spare wheel, Headlamp levelling,
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£1995

Miles:

Fuel Type:
Transmission:
Colour:
Engine Size:
CO2 Emission:
Tax Band:
Body Style:
Reg:

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:

Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats

Up):
Gross Weight:

Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban

Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra

Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:

Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

07946746799

£1,800

48000

Petrol
Manual
Black

1086

128

D (£160 p/a)
Hatchback
khz2446

3565mm
1525mm
1570mm
4

342L

1336KG
452KG

42.2MPG

60.1MPG

52.3MPG

35L

5 SPEED
91MPH
15.2s
61.7BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Heated rear window, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Interior
light, Mudflaps front and rear, PAS, Rear wash/wipe, Remote fuel
flap release, Seatback hooks, Seatbelt pretensioners, Seatbelt
warning, Solid paint, Stereo RDS radio/CD, Tachometer, Tinted
glass
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