Hyundai Amica 1.1 Atlantic 5dr | Jan 2008 LOW MILEAGES, GOOD CONDITION, EASY TO DRIVE AND PARK

£1,800



Miles:	48000
Fuel Type:	Petrol
Transmission:	Manual
Colour:	Black
Engine Size:	1086
CO2 Emission:	128
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)
Body Style:	Hatchback
Reg:	khz2446

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS	
Length:	3565mm
Width:	1525mm
Height:	1570mm
Seats:	4
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up):	342L
Gross Weight:	1336KG
Max. Loading Weight:	452KG



Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold):	42.2MPG
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban):	60.1MPG
Fuel Consum. (Combined):	52.3MPG
Fuel Tank Capacity:	35L
Number Of Gears:	5 SPEED
Top Speed:	91MPH
Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	15.2s
Engine Power BHP:	61.7BHP







Hyundai Amica 2008

Low mileage, inside and out in excellent condition MOT until November 4, 2025

New battery, electric front windows on both sides, radio replaced with monitor that you can connect with Bluetooth, flash memory and memory card and cable to use the map (old radio will be given to the new owner)

Only 3 owners

This car has been well maintained and is completely safe and without defects.

Easy to drive and park, suitable for new drivers

Vehicle Features

2 rear 3 point safety belts, 4 speakers, 13" steel wheels, 50/50 split folding rear seat, ABS/EBD, ABS check/warning light, Airbag warning light, Ashtray and cigar lighter, Audible lights on warning, Body colour bumpers, Boot light, Central locking, Childproof rear door locks, Cloth upholstery, Door/boot open warning light, Driver airbag, Electric front windows, Engine immobiliser, Front/rear adjustable head restraints, Front cupholders, Front door pockets, Front wipers with variable intermittent facility, Full size spare wheel, Headlamp levelling,

Heated rear window, Height adjustable front seatbelts, Interior light, Mudflaps front and rear, PAS, Rear wash/wipe, Remote fuel flap release, Seatback hooks, Seatbelt pretensioners, Seatbelt warning, Solid paint, Stereo RDS radio/CD, Tachometer, Tinted glass

